147
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
CUTTING,
SAWING AND
GRINDING
148
Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118, Macau 00800 8228 8118  Email: hksales@hilti.com
CUTTING, SAWING AND GRINDING

4
   4
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 20-UL 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 20-UL 230V 1 pc 2114592
VC 20-UM 110V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 20-UM 110 V 1 pc 2114599
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Universal vacuum cleaner VC 20-U(M)
Technical data
Container capacity 21 L
Dust capacity 23 kg
Water capacity 13.5 L
A-weighted emission sound
pressure level1)
71 dB (A)
Hose diameter 36 mm
Hose length 5000 mm
Weight according to EPTA
Procedure 01/2003
13 kg
Dimensions (LxWxH) 505 x 380 x 500 mm
APPLICATIONS
● Removing dust from drilling, slitting, grinding, cutting and coring
● Removing slurry from wet coring and cleaning
ADVANTAGES
● Hilti AirBoost filter technology for consistently high suction
performance
● Very good handling thanks to extremely compact design
● Full exploitation of tank capacity due to placement of filter and
hose connection in the upper part of the machine
● Robust housing to withstand the harshest jobsite conditions
● New tank concept for easy and virtually dust-free dust emptying
● Maximum total dust load: up to 25 kg
1) according to EN 60745
Order Now
161
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
VC 40-UL 230V 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 40-UL 230V 1 pc 2114605
VC 40-UM 1x Univ. vacuum cleaner VC 40-UM 1 pc 2114611
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Universal vacuum cleaner VC 40-U
Technical data
Container capacity 36 L
Dust capacity 40 kg
Water capacity 25 L
A-weighted emission sound
pressure level1)
71 dB (A)
Hose diameter 36 mm
Hose length 5000 mm
Weight according to EPTA
Procedure 01/2003
14.7 kg
Dimensions (LxWxH) 505 x 380 x 610 mm
APPLICATIONS